Change Order r % —|

HE CITY OF

NOBLESVILLE

L

Project._Carrigan Bridge Contract Number:_EN-349-04

Change Order No: 3

Description / Justification

Change order is to add Riverwalk repair.

Change to Contract Price:

Original Contract Price S 1,632,983.49
Net Changes from Previous Change Orders $ (57,173.00)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order $ 1,575,810.49
Net Change of this Change Order S 118,117.70
Contract Price with all Change Orders $ 1,693,928.19
Change to Contract Time
None
Requested By: Recommended By:
Pontem Contractors City of Noblesville - Engineering
Ben Highsmith - President Andrew Rodewald 5 Project Manager
4/17/2024 LN 4//0 o/ y/ﬁgé,/
L4 / Date - / - [ Dat

All of which is approved by fhe Board of Public Works and Safety of the City of Noblesville this M day of

2024.

Y |
LS

xfartin; President \~ CC—#/
N N j ~SX:"~¢, (L~
Y auri Dyer, Member

erU.TElmer, Member
= vy, g’ \;"/_'\QJ-I Q‘Uu

Rick L. Taylor, Member * \/

ATTEST:

Page 1 of 1



